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2014-15 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

President
  Jacob Zeiss - Wayne State College    
  jazeis01@wsc.edu    

Vice President    
  LA Adams - Peru State College
  laadams1987@yahoo.com

Secretary    
  Amanda Volksen - Peru State College    
  a.volksen@gmail.com    

Metro Region Rep
  Brenna Wragge - Univ. of Neb. - Omaha  
bwragge@unomaha.edu    
  
Northeast Region Rep    
  Hailey DeRocher  - Wayne State College    
  hadero01@wsc.edu

Southeast Region Rep    
  Rae Carbaugh -Peru State College    
  racarbaugh@campus.peru.edu

Western Region Rep    
  Brittany Snider - Univ. of Neb. - Kearney   
  sniderbc@lopers.unk.edu

Underclass Rep    
  Emily Wilmes - Wayne State College    
  emily.wilmes@yahoo.com 

NSEA Advisors:    
  Mike Wiesen
  mike.wiesen@nsea.org

  Tamra Mick
  tamra.mick@nsea.org

NSEA Board Liasons:    
  Linda Freye
  lfreye62@gmail.com

  Paul Schulte
  meapresident@hotmail.com

SEAN Membership Advisors:    
  Karen Kilgarin
  karen.kilgarin@nsea.org

  Al Koontz
  al.koontz@nsea.org

  Kristi Capek
  kristi.capek@nsea.org

MARK YOUR CALENDAR:
for SEAN’s TENTATIVE

 2015-16 EVENTS!
SEAN Fall Conference 

Friday & Saturday, Nov. 13-14, 2015. 
Site to be deteremined.

SEAN Spring Conference 
Friday & Saturday, Feb. 26-27, 2016

Site to be determined.

SEAN Delegate Assembly 
Date & site to be deterimined.

These events will include guest speakers,
professional development,  

the famed Outreach to Teach event,
election of officers and more!

Your 2015-16 State Officers!

Elected this week to lead the Student Education Association of Nebraska 
(SEAN) in 2015-16 were, from left:

Wayne State College’s Emily Wilmes, Northeast Region Rep; Blake Williamson, 
Northeast Community College, Underclass Rep; Jeana Rezac, Midland University, Vice 
President; Joel Schroeder, Wayne State College, President; Mikayla Nelson, Nebraska 
Wesleyan University, Southeast Region Rep; An Nguyen, Univerdity of Nebraska-Omaha, 
Metro Region Rep; and Taylor Ruzicka, Doane College, Secretary. 

The Western Region Rep position (Hastings College, Nebraska-Kearney, Chadron State, 
York College, Central Community College campuses) will be filled by appointment.

Special 
Edition!


